

CONTRACTOR'S BID

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	—	16,491
2	Minor Concrete- Splash Pad	1,605	SF	41.00	65,805
3	Minor Concrete- Equipment Cabinet Pad	32	SF	38.50	1,232
4	1" PVC C-900 Feature Supply Line	440	LF	45.80	20,152
5	1.5" PVC C-900 Feature Supply Line	60	LF	31.50	1,890
6	2" PVC C-900 Water Line	15	LF	335.00	5,025
7	4" HDPE Type S- Storm Drain	120	LF	102.50	12,300
8	Installation of Water Odyssey Components	1	LS	—	18,660
9	1" Electrical Conduit and Conductor	200	LF	71.00	14,200
10	Connection to Existing Electrical	1	LS	—	2,226

OTAL BID \$ 157,981.00